MEIA MARATONA DE ANCHIETA

Relatério Geral - 7KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Numero Nome

206
235
215
218

163
246
188
205
275
253
276
152
255
154
177
277
210

280
207
308
759
209
237
211
187
216

220
315
272
317
212
175
219
316

CLAUDINEI PEREIRA
LUCIANO MAGNO ROSA
MANOEL DIAS NERI DE OLIVEIRA

GUIBSON LUCAS COUTINHO
MEDEIROS

MARCIO PEREIRA DA SILVA
JOSE WELTON PEREIRA MOREIRA
PAULO CESAR DA SILVA FILHO
FARLANE DA COSTA SOUZA
JONATHAN SANTOS RODRIGUES
ALESSANDRO NEPOMUCENO
ALEX CARVALHO DA CONCEICAO
JANDER MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
NAUDELIO AUGUSTO NOGUEIRA
LUCIANO CONCEIGAO DA SILVA
JOSE GERALDO NUNES TURINO
ANDRE DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO

JOSUE ROBERTO DOS SANTOS
SOARES

LUIZ CLAUDIO MARCONCINI SILVA
ELENILSON BARBOSA SABINO
ADEMIR JOSE DOS SANTOS

DANIEL GRACIE

EDSON NUNES RAMOS

NILO CARLOS SEVERGNINE
JHONATHAM BARCELOS DE MOURA
GILSON ROSA LOPES

EDIMAR MANOEL DOS SANTOS
MATHIAS

RAFAEL JUNIOR DE ASSIS
LAERTE COSTA CICILIOTI
JULIANO SANTISSIMO SIMOES
LUCIANO JOSE DOS SANTOS
VAGNER DAS DORES RODRIGUES
RAPHAEL SIMOES DOS SANTOS
SIDNEY BARBOSA DE LIMA
LEONARDO SIMOES DOS REIS

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.
M3039
M4049
MO0019
M2029

M3039
M2029
M2029
M3039
M0019
M4049
M3039
M2029
M2029
M3039
M4049
M4049
M0019

M3039
M5059
M3039
M4049
M5059
M4049
M2029
M6069
M3039

M3039
M3039
M2029
M4049
M3039
M3039
M4049
M3039

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
PREF ANCHIETA
QUALLY
ENICIO PEREIRA

ENICIO PEREIRA

CAFUSO
SALVA VIDAS
PERIN
QUALLY
SAPES
TEAM FR
PAIXAO RUNNERS
G.S.Al
TEAM FR

CORPI
PEROLA CAPIXABA

ANIMUS

CORPORE RUNNERS
ALCATEIA
ANCHIETA RUNNERS
GRACIE
S&FSOUZA
ALCATEIA
ANIMUS
LAS - ROMARIO
ENICIO PEREIRA

ENICIO PEREIRA

ANCHIETA RUNNERS

ANCHIETA RUNNERS
ANINUS/PEREGRINOS
TARTARUGA RUNNERS

ENICIO PEREIRA
SF EQUILIBRIUM

Ritmo
00:03:55
00:04:10
00:04:12

00:04:19

00:04:27
00:04:30
00:04:30
00:04:30
00:04:34
00:04:37
00:04:39
00:04:42
00:04:43
00:04:43
00:04:48
00:04:49

00:04:51

00:04:52
00:04:53
00:04:57
00:04:59
00:05:02
00:05:04
00:05:06
00:05:10
00:05:10

00:05:14
00:05:16
00:05:22
00:05:22
00:05:24
00:05:25
00:05:31
00:05:35

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Vel. Tempo
15,33 00:27:24
14,38 00:29:13
14,26 00:29:27
13,91 00:30:12
13,50 00:31:07
13,35 00:31:27
13,33 00:31:30
13,33 00:31:31
13,15 00:31:57
13,01 00:32:17
12,89 00:32:35
12,75 00:32:56
12,73 00:33:00
12,72 00:33:01
12,52 00:33:33
12,47 00:33:41
12,38 00:33:55
12,33 00:34:04
12,27 00:34:13
12,10 00:34:42
12,05 00:34:52
11,91 00:35:15
11,84 00:35:29
11,75 00:35:45
11,63 00:36:07
11,62 00:36:09
11,47 00:36:37
11,39 00:36:52
11,19 00:37:33
11,17 00:37:37
11,11 00:37:49
11,08 00:37:55
10,89 00:38:35
10,76 00:39:03
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MEIA MARATONA DE ANCHIETA

Relatério Geral - 7KM - Masculino

Coloc.

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Numero Nome

299
172
155
167
157
213
837
252
151
171
249
201
254
319

166
168
186
245
802
281
243
234
321
173

185
304
297

159
290
190
279
183
178
241
164

ZAINE DE JESUS

ELIO CLAUDIO CANELLAS TERRA
JOAO PEDRO FABIANO DA SILVA
TARCISIO GLAUCO DA SILVA
LAZARO CONTREIRO AZEVEDO
FELIPE ROCHA MENDES
OSVALDO ROSA DA SIKVA FILHO
GUILHERME ANDRADE BARBOSA
DANTE OLIVEIRA

KEVEN FALCAO DA SILVA
THAYLLE ROVETTA PEREIRA
GELSON MENDONGCA

FLAVIO ROBERTO

MARCIO ANTONIO THOMPSON DA
PURIFICACAO

RONY PETER DA SILVA ROBERTI
LUIZ CARLOS CORREA DA SILVA
NAMIR GONSALVES PEREIRA
SEBASTIAO CORREA GARCIA
BRUNO LOPES COUTINHO

WEDER ALVES FRIZZERA

MOISES CAPRINI LAIBER

JOSEMO DE JESUS PATRICIO
PEDRO HENRIQUE GARCIA ROMERO
ALEXANDRE PESSOTI

JORGE LIRA
MARINO SALGARELLO COELHO

MARCELO ALBURQUEQUE DE SOUZA
LIMA

CLOVES ROBERTO COELHO
TIAGO LOPES DALBOM
HECTOR KILLE BOECHAT
ALBERTO PEREIRA DA SILVA
ROBSON MATTOS DOS SANTOS
MESSIAS BUSSADE NETO

FRED MENEGUELI THEODORO
JULIO CESAR

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.
M3039
M5059
M2029
M5059
M3039
M5059
M3039
M2029
M2029
M0019
M2029
M5059
M3039
M3039

M3039
M5059
M5059
M4049
M2029
M3039
M3039
M4049
MO0019
M4049

M6069
M3039
M5059

M6069
M3039
M4049
M4049
M4049
M2029
M3039
MO0019

Cl.Fx.
10
3
6
4
11

12

D> O w o

14

15

10
16
17

10

18

19
11
12
13
11
20

Equipe
CORPORE RUNNERS
SEM EQUIPE
G.S.Al
JAGUAR
G.SAl
TEAMFR
ACERLOR MITAL

G.SAl
NEHUMA
CORPORE RUNNERS
CASSIMIRO
TEAM FR

SF EQUILIBRIUM

SAPES
NAO POSSUO
COLOMBO
SALVA VIDAS
ENICIO PEREIRA

CORPORE RUNNERS

QUALLY
SF EQUILIBRIUM

LAGARTIXAS
CORREDORAS

ROMARIO
RIO NOVO RUNNING
MAR&LUZ

RIO NOVO RUNNING
PEROLA CAPIXABA
ANCHIETA RUNNERS

NAO

CAFUSO

Ritmo
00:05:37
00:05:38
00:05:42
00:05:45
00:05:47
00:05:47
00:05:53
00:05:53
00:05:54
00:06:09
00:06:12
00:06:12
00:06:20

00:06:21

00:06:22
00:06:23
00:06:26
00:06:26
00:06:28
00:06:32
00:06:35
00:06:36
00:06:36
00:06:42

00:06:46
00:06:48
00:06:56

00:07:16
00:07:17
00:07:21
00:07:21
00:07:28
00:07:45
00:07:47
00:08:17

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Vel. Tempo
10,68 00:39:20
10,66 00:39:24
10,52 00:39:56
10,45 00:40:12
10,38 00:40:27
10,37 00:40:30
10,20 00:41:11
10,19 00:41:12
10,16 00:41:21
9,76 00:43:02
9,69 00:43:21
9,68 00:43:24
9,47 00:44:21
9,45 00:44:28
9,42 00:44:35
9,40 00:44:40
9,34 00:44:59
9,32 00:45:03
9,27 00:45:18
9,19 00:45:43
9,11 00:46:06
9,10 00:46:10
9,09 00:46:11
8,96 00:46:54
8,88 00:47:19
8,83 00:47:35
8,64 00:48:35
8,26 00:50:52
8,24 00:50:59
8,17 00:51:24
8,16 00:51:28
8,04 00:52:15
7,75 00:54:12
7,71 00:54:30
7,25 00:57:58
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MEIA MARATONA DE ANCHIETA

Relatério Geral - 7KM - Masculino

Coloc.
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
i
78

Numero Nome

192
250

291
239
302
160
256
300
248

MATHEUS PERCILIO CAVERZAM

CARLOS TADEU CARDOSO
VETTORACI

VANDERLY DE ATHYDES LOYOLA
DAVID ADAO

GEDALCI FERNANDES

FABRICIO ROCHA DE ARAUJO
ELMO VICENTE

IAGO VICTOR LOYOLA

GABRIEL MONTOVANELLI ROSA

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.
M3039
M3039

M4049
M3039
M5059
M3039
M7099
MO0019
M2029

CIl.Fx.
21
22

14
23
10
24
1
6
12

Equipe
AVULSO
ANCHIETA RUNNERS

ENICIO PEREIRA
DESTEMIDOS
TEAM FR

CORPORE RUNNERS

Ritmo
00:08:26
00:08:52

00:09:17
00:09:25
00:09:31
00:09:53
00:10:52
00:25:47
00:26:30

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Vel.
7,11

6,77

6,47
6,37
6,31
6,07
5,52
2,33
2,26

Tempo
00:59:05
01:02:03

01:04:56
01:05:57
01:06:35
01:09:11
01:16:04
03:00:32
03:05:33
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